
St. Joseph High School 
Lady Flyer Volleyball 

2024 Schedule 
 

Head Coach: Christa Swanlund 
Athletic Director: Jacob Vasquez 

13-Aug Tuesday Industrial F/JV/V HOME 2/2/2pm 
13-Aug Tuesday Calhoun F/JV/V HOME 4/4/4pm 
16-Aug Friday Shiner Tournament V AWAY 3/4/6pm 
17-Aug Saturday Shiner Tournament V AWAY TBA-afternoon 
20-Aug Tuesday Yoakum F/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6pm 
22-Aug Thursday Sinton Tournament JV Sinton 10am/12pm/1pm 
22-Aug Thursday Schulenburg Tournament V Schulenburg 9/10am/12pm 
23-Aug Friday Schulenburg Tournament V Schulenburg TBA 
24-Aug Saturday Schulenburg Tournament V Schulenburg TBA 
24-Aug Saturday Sinton Tournament JV Sinton TBA 
27-Aug Tuesday Victoria West F/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6pm 
29-Aug Thursday Goliad Tournament V Goliad 9/11am/1pm 
31-Aug Saturday Goliad Tournament V Goliad TBA 
3-Sep Tuesday Victoria East F/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6pm 
5-Sep Thursday VISD Volleyfest F/JV F-West, JV-East TBA 
6-Sep Friday FAST Complex Tournament V Houston TBA 
7-Sep Saturday VISD Volleyfest F/JV F-West, JV-East TBA 
7-Sep Saturday FAST Complex Tournament V Houston TBA 
10-Sep Tuesday Cuero F/JV/V HOME 4:30/4:30/4:30pm 
10-Sep Tuesday Gonzales F/JV/V HOME 5:30/5:30/6pm 
12-Sep Thursday San Antonio - St. Anthony JV/V HOME 4:30/5:30pm 
16-Sep Monday San Antonio Christian F/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6pm 
17-Sep Tuesday Rockport F/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6pm 
19-Sep Thursday Sacred Heart F HOME 4pm 
20-Sep Friday Flatonia F/JV/V HOME 3/3/4pm 
21-Sep Saturday Providence F/JV/V HOME 11am/12/1pm 
21-Sep Saturday STJ Crossroads Classic Tourn. F/JV Home TBA 
24-Sep Tuesday Laredo - St. Augustine F/JV/V AWAY 3/4/5pm 
26-Sep Thursday Sacred Heart F AWAY TBA 
1-Oct Tuesday San Antonio - St. Mary's Hall F/JV/V AWAY 4:30/4:30/5:30pm 
3-Oct Thursday Homeschool Varsity F Home (Dome) 5:30pm 
5-Oct Saturday Brownsville-St. Joseph Academy F/JV/V HOME 2/2/3pm 
8-Oct Tuesday San Antonio - St. Anthony JV/V AWAY 4:30/5:30pm 
10-Oct Thursday San Antonio Christian F/JV/V HOME 5/5/6pm 
15-Oct Tuesday San Antonio – Providence F/JV/V AWAY 5/5/6pm 
17-Oct Thursday Laredo - St. Augustine F/JV/V HOME 4/4/5pm 
24-Oct Thursday San Antonio - St. Mary's Hall F/JV/V HOME 4:30/4:30/5:30pm 
29-Oct Tuesday Brownsville – St. Joseph Academy JV/V AWAY 3/4pm 
31-Oct Thursday East Bernard V HOME 5pm 
2-Nov Saturday Area Round V HOME 1pm 
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